
1  

 

 

  
 Capacity Fee 

Vista Room   

Theatre Style 150  

Dinner with Dance 130  

Buffet Style 120  

 

(Includes : Banquet tables, chairs and beige house linen) 

 

 

 

  

Ceremony Space  $500.00 

Theatre Style 120  

 

(Fee Includes the following : Set up and clean up of chairs and 

tables. Beige house linen for signing table. Mic and Speaker) 

  

   

 
Socan Fees 

With Dancing  

With Dancing 

Without Dancing  

Without Dancing  

1-100 

101-300 

1-100 

101-300 

$44.13 

$63.49 

$22.06 

$31.72 

 
(The Socan fee is a legal obligation in which artists are paid for their music)   

 

Room Capacities 



2  

 

 

Since 1984, Veriation Music has provided unrivaled customer service, professionalism, creativity and 

skill that have contributed to creating the most meaningful and memorable of events.  

 

Veriation Music is a full scale, full service entertainment company with a passion for making the most 

out of any event or celebration. They have been setting industry standards in disc jockey, master of 

ceremony services, live entertainment and multimedia.  

 

As the leading in-house entertainment supplier for some of the finest event venues in the Greater 

Toronto Area, they work in harmony with our vendors to create meaningful and memorable events 

each and every time.  

 

 

In-House Advantage 

 

Veriation Music is proud to be the in-house entertainment supplier at Upper Unionville.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          

 

 

veriationmusic.com 

905.851.8093 
 

 
 

 

 

In-House Audio/Visual 


