Room Capacities

<u>Vista Room</u>	<u>Capacity</u>	<u>Fee</u>
Theatre Style Dinner with Dance Buffet Style	150 130 120	
(Includes : Banquet tables, chairs and beige house linen)		
<u>Ceremony Space</u> Theatre Style	120	\$500.00
(Fee Includes the following : Set up and clean up of chairs and tables. Beige house linen for signing table. Mic and Speaker)		
Socan Fees With Dancing With Dancing Without Dancing Without Dancing	1-100 101-300 1-100 101-300	\$44.13 \$63.49 \$22.06 \$31.72

(The Socan fee is a legal obligation in which artists are paid for their music)

In-House Audio/Visual

Since 1984, Veriation Music has provided unrivaled customer service, professionalism, creativity and skill that have contributed to creating the most meaningful and memorable of events.

Veriation Music is a full scale, full service entertainment company with a passion for making the most out of any event or celebration. They have been setting industry standards in disc jockey, master of ceremony services, live entertainment and multimedia.

As the leading in-house entertainment supplier for some of the finest event venues in the Greater Toronto Area, they work in harmony with our vendors to create meaningful and memorable events each and every time.

In-House Advantage

Veriation Music is proud to be the in-house entertainment supplier at Upper Unionville.



veriationmusic.com

905.851.8093